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Cultural Quota Ranklist

a Psychology e

7286 GOURI RENJITH Sure

L 7 603 GOWRI GOPINATH Chance

2 7854 VINAYAK S Chance

3 8186 ANET.AUGSTINE Chance

4 7505 RINSHAD M.A Chance

5F
7 L27 ARATHY B T Chance

6 8181 ADHILA.V.A Chance

7 7L70 SRAVAN S.S Chance

8 7298 SRUTHY A V Chance

9 7257 NOYAL K JACOB Chance

fr

7329 SREELAKSHMISATHEESAN Sure

L 7 460 SHALIK UMMER Chance

2 7 458 MUHAMMED ASIFSHA.M.A Chance

3 7 409 HAMZA K.A Chance

4 7L70 SRAVAN S.S Chance

5 7298 SRUTHY A V Chance

6 7993 SREELAKSHMI U NAIR Chance

7 7344 VIVEK PRASAD Chance

8212 MEGHA. R.MENON sure

L 7930 ANTO VINCENT chance

2 7462 FASAL K.N chance

3 7623 MUHAM MED SHEHIRSHA .V.V chance

4 7879 MOHAMMED RIJAS. K.S chance

5 8092 UNNIKRISHNAN T J chance

6 743t ABH ISH EK P.V chance

7 8138 FAIZ.M. SALIM chance

8 7542 MRUDULA S. NAIR chance

9 78LL SIDHIQUE A.A chance
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History

78L3 AJMAL KHAN .K.A su re
t . Tggg MOHAMMED YOUSAF K.A . chance
2 7 462 FASAL K.N chance
3 8028 BINSHAD P. M chance
4 7879 MOHAMMED RIJAS. K.S chance
5 7366 AMALKRISHNA PRASAD chance
6 7369 SARATH K.S chance
7 q 7997 MUHAMMED ANSAR P.A f chance
8 7368 SABARINATH K.S chance
9 7431 ABHISHEK P.V chance

10 8138 FAIZ.M. SALIM chance
1,L 7257 NOYAL K JACOB chance
12 781,t SIDHIQUE A.A chance

Maths
7 L44 GOKUL SAI. K. sure

L 7 460 SHALIK UMMER chance
2 7987 T S JABEEN chance
3 7458 MUHAMMED ASIFSHA .M.A chance
4 7409 HAMZA K.A chance
5 7464 KEERTHANA MAHADEVAN chance
6 7344 VIVEK PRASAD chance

Zoology
7603 GOWRI GOPINATH sure

L 7460 SHALIK UMMER chance
2 8186 ANET.AIGSTINE chance
3 750s RINSHAD M.A chance
4 7 626 MURSHID.PX chance
5 7 458 MUHAMMEDAM chance
6 8181_ ADHILA.V.A chance
7 7542 MRUDULA S. NA!R chance
8 7275 VARSHA G NAIR chance
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Economics

7889 MOHAMMED YOUSAF K.A sure

1 7L69 NISHAD .P . I chance

2 8028 BINSHAD P. M chance

3 7 623 MUHAMMED SHEH!RSHA .V.V chance

4 7626 MURSHID.P.K chance

5 7 662 SAJAY KRISHNA V.S chance

6 7879 MOHAMMED RUAS. K.S chance

7 7366 AMALKRISH NA PRASAD chance

8 7369 SARATH K.S chance

9 7997 MUHAMMED ANSAR P.A chance

L0 7368 SABARINATH K.S chance

LL 8092 UNNIKRISHNAN TJ chance

t2 743L ABHISHEK P.V chance

13 8138 FAIZ.M. SAL!M chance

3,4 7257 NOYAL K JACOB chance

Botany
7 461 RIZWAN M.B SUTC

L 8L86 ANET.AUGSTINE chance

2 7505 RTNSHAD M.A chance

3 7623 MUHAMMED SHEHIRSHA .V.V chance

4 7626 MURSHID.P.K chance

5 81_8L ADHILA .V.A chance

6 7275 VARSHA G NAIR chance

Malayalam
7254 AKSHAI .P.R sure

L 7 462 FASAL K.N chance

2 8028 BINSHAD P. M chance

3 7366 AMALKRISHNA PRASAD chance

4 7369 SARATH K.S chance
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7 169 NISHAD .P . I sure

t , ]-ggg COLLINS T T chance

2 L852 LILLY N IYA VARG H ESE chance

3 7 662 SAJAY KRISH NA V.S chance

4 8090 FAZIL ALES chance

5 19L4 FATHIMA SHIMRA chance

6 7368 SABARINATH K.S chance

7 o 1803 ANOOP K.M cFiance

8 7346 VINAYAK. P.A chance

9 L756 AJITH M.R chance

Chemistry
7576 ROHITH. P. SANTHOSH sure

1. 7L27 ARATHY B chance

2 7730 VYSAKH.M. RAJAN chance

3 7 L70 SRAVAN S.S chance

4 7298 SRUTHY A V chance

5 7542 M RU DU LA S. NAIR chance

6 7993 SREELAKSHMI U NAIR chance

7 7275 VARSHA G NA!R chance

Computer Science
8040 JITHIN JOSE sure

1 7127 ARATHY B chance
2 7409 HAMZA K.A chance

3 7346 VINAYAK. P.A chance
4 781.1. SIDHIQUE A.A chance

5 7993 SREELAKSHMI U NAIR chance
6 7344 VIVEK PRASAD chance

Electronics and Computer Science

1905 AJAY KRISHNAN .M sure

! 7346 VINAYAK. P.A chance

\r ffi
\

,/^\,>

Bcom

ffi


